MapLot

012-001
012-001-A
012-001-B
012-002
012-003
012-003-A
012-004
012-005
012-006
012-007
012-008
012-009
012-009-A
012-009-B
012-010
012-011
012-012
012-013
012-013-A
012-014
012-014-A
012-015-A
012-015-B
012-015-C
012-015-D
012-016
012-017
012-017-A
012-017-B
012-017-C
012-017-D
012-017-E
012-018
012-019
012-019-A
012-019-B
012-020
012-021

Account

318
503
1661
1061
919
1780
613
443
695
599
953
1559
1844
1850
48
450
125
30
820
1575
724
1336
1538
1457
1330
1410
1317
465
60
608
1527
1282
1054
633
1449
1724
1379
127

Street Name

Street

Name Number
ANDERSON ERIN E & JOHNSON MICHAEL S 1/2

INT 67
MOONEY EDWIN C. & COLETTE 0
MOONEY EDWIN C. & COLETTE 49
BESSEY BROCK A. & ERIN E. 72
ORLANDO JO ANN 11
BLACKWELL JOEL R. & KELLY G. 26
FORD MARY LOUISE 18
CAMERON CHARLES E. 9
CAMERON CHARLES E. 6
GROVER BRADFORD 0
GROVER BRADFORD 0
FREEMAN EDWARD & JOYCE 577
DOOLEY EDWARD A. & VICTORIA A. 0
FREEMAN STEVE A. 10
FREEMAN KENNETH & DOROTHY 18
LYSOBEY JEANNE 30
MINOTY ROBERT D. & NANCY 40
FITZ-PATRICK JAMES E. & CAROLYN M 56
PELKEY JUSTIN T. & RIPLEY KENDRA M. 48
GILBERT-BRUNELLE DIANN 64
MILLETT TIMOTHY A. & MARCIA 70
HSBC BANK USA, N.A. 78
RICHARDS MARK & LYNN 90
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT V. & TERRIE 96
BEAUMIER JAMES P. 98
WEBB JONATHAN W. & JUDY A. 0
WEBB JONATHAN W. & JUDY A. 0
BOSSIE MICHELLE & KENNETH 120
LEWIS MARY G. 130
RACKLIFF BETHANY J. 140
CARLTON STEVEN F. & DIANNE M. 144
KALLOCH JEREMY S. & LISA WEBB-KALLOCH 110
PILLING JAMES A. 0
WEBB JONATHAN W. & JUDY A. 17
PILLING JAMES A. 57
CHAREST LAURIER F. 21
KELLEY JAMES HEIRS 0
KASELIS RICHARD M. 208

SO. HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
GARDINER ROAD

JOYS POND LANE

SO. HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
RED FOX LANE

RED FOX LANE

S. HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
SO. HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
SO. HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD

JOYS POND LANE

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
PITTSTON TOWN LINE
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HEAVEN'S WAY LANE
ACORN LANE

ACORN LANE

HOWE ROAD

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD

Total

Tree

Land

Acres growth? value

43
15
45
14.3
42.2
1.8
2.5
3.3
0.86
0.69
0.44
60
2.89
2.01
2.34
1.37
0.89
32
1.68
3.5
2.7
4.04
2.14

12.66
51.13
31.12
5.9
4.4
3.8
3.5
5.9
24
7.1
24.5
3.4
32
16.05

Yes

$62,200
$150
$67,780
$42,690
$61,680
$30,450
$31,875
$32,700
$30,000
$1,035
$660
$71,750
$22,085
$30,765
$31,260
$30,000
$30,000
$37,920
$30,270
$33,000
$31,800
$33,810
$30,960
$30,750
$41,378
$57,315
$44,478
$35,970
$34,350
$33,450
$33,000
$35,970
$39,850
$36,930
$50,175
$32,850
$27,300
$44,090

Building
value

$116,479
$0
$243,967
$91,159
$170,299
$149,417
$68,553
$116,666
$146,981
$0

$0
$116,796
$0
$71,876
$70,281
$92,271
$85,074
$124,667
$112,244
$53,026
$132,955
$118,412
$174,052
$162,202
$148,404
$0

$0
$20,111
$4,201
$78,398
$71,647
$94,307
$0
$133,242
$57,898
$31,776
$0
$121,189

Exempt
value

$0
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$21,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$21,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000

Tax

$2,680
$2
$4,451
$1,783
$3,255
$2,698
$1,281
$2,015
$2,655
$16
$10
$2,513
$331
$1,315
$1,298
$1,609
$1,411
$2,214
$2,138
$1,065
$2,246
$2,283
$2,850
$2,669
$2,622
$860
$667
$841
$353
$1,453
$1,345
$1,729
$598
$2,328
$1,396
$969
$410
$2,254

Book Page

B2659P0243 B4497P255

B1254P0128
B4283P0082
B4375P0122
B3797P0079
B4743P292

B4385P0170
B4385P0170
B0O578P0366
B0O578P0366

B4157P0002
B4251P0093

B3873P0041

B1596P0245
B4654P217
B4315P0248
B1850P0138
B4889P167
B1704P0215
B1762P0239
B4158P0104
B3222P0129
B2802P0087
B2386P0115
B2046P0272
B4061P0161
B2366P0332
B2603P0299 B4498P252
B4206P0025
B2802P0087
B2097P0323
B3297P0142
B2304P0128
B2854P0082



012-022

012-023

012-023-C
012-024

012-024-A
012-024-B
012-024-C
012-024-D
012-024-E
012-026

012-026-A
012-026-B
012-026-C
012-027

012-027-A
012-027-B
012-028

012-028-A
012-028-B
012-028-C
012-028-D
012-028-E
012-028-F
012-028-G
012-028-H
012-029

012-029-A
012-029-B

012-029-C
012-029-D
012-029-E
012-029-F
012-029-G
012-029-H
012-029-1
012-029-J
012-029-K
012-030
012-031
012-032

1483
1363
1710
1605
367
1220
519
1702
1867
1115
214
1706
1793
1674
178
1021
1387
1528
104
32
888
661
647
1834
1670
319
1125
714

1271
496
1288
236
1398
365
1028
253
652
205
597
311

MAYO MAE BELLE
WASHBURN JESSICA RAE
ALBEE AMANDA L. & ERIC M. 1l
NORTON JODY M.

KOOTZ JOHN P. & HEDEVIG R.
PEDERSEN JOHN & BONNIE
BARTON JAMES & PATRICIA
BARTON JESSE

HERSOM ROBERT

RIDEOUT MARK

RIDEOUT ROBERT L.
GARTHOFF JERRY & KELLEY
WILLIAMS BRUCE

RIDEOUT ROBERT

PUFFER HOWARD & LINDA
MORIN LEE P.

BROCHU DONALD

CLARK DAVID S. & SHARON L.
ELWELL STEVEN C. & JOY H.
TRUSSELL DONNA K.

ROY CONNIE M. & DANIEL E.
HAGEN TINA E.

RIDEOUT ROSEMARY L.

ROY DANIEL E. & CONNIE M.
ASHLINE KEVIN

HOWARD MURRAY A. & CLARISSA R.
FEENEY THOMAS M.

KEENEY TIMOTHY S. & KATHY JACOBS

GREEN DAVID W.

FEENEY THOMAS M.

THOMPSON GREGORY J.

HOWARD MURRAY A. & CLARISSA R.
HOWARD MURRAY A. & CLARISSA R
FARRIS GREGORY

HARMON CALLI A.L.

BEAULIEU BRIAN & ERICA MERRELL
SHAFFER GILBERT RONALD

WEBB JONATHAN W. & JUDY A.
LINCOLN CHAD

GOMEZ HOLLY E.

222

230
299
233
271
221
211

32
39

11

161
177

139
119
16
34
36
28

68

81
91

97

23

41

38

42

57
51

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HICKORY LANE
HICKORY LANE
HICKORY LANE
HICKORY LANE

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
CLOVER LANE

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
CLOVER LANE

CLOVER LANE

CLOVER LANE

CLOVER LANE

CLOVER LANE

CLOVER LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD, LOT

C

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
MOOSEHEAD LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
MOOSEHEAD LANE
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD

6.3
18.6
10.6
50.1

40
43.66
12.88

1.82

2.5

42.9
46.75

2.3

2.05
22,72
10.9
2.58
51.7
1.66
7.63
8.03
1.98

15
1.35
8.25
3.01

13.95

15

15

15
191
15
153
1.72
1.69
1.58
15
15
2.5
2.1
0.93

$36,290
$36,130
$39,730
$66,800
$83,000
$62,629
$41,554
$30,480
$21,500
$62,135
$64,638
$31,200
$30,825
$39,018
$39,970
$31,620
$57,600
$30,240
$37,354
$37,674
$30,720
$30,000
$30,000
$27,850
$32,265
$32,410
$30,000
$30,000

$30,000
$20,615
$30,000
$20,045
$30,330
$20,285
$30,120
$30,000
$30,000
$21,500
$30,900
$30,000

$91,658
$0
$142,442
$152,258
$181,523
$197,048
$105,179
$75,875
$0
$186,577
$173,176
$171,458
$168,811
$0
$101,171
$89,959
$0
$17,806
$183,642
$144,672
$145,150
$82,646
$19,288
$0
$16,910
$0
$145,877
$168,735

$163,172
$0
$192,634
$0
$262,229
$0
$146,578
$146,578
$160,006
$0
$79,359
$82,562

$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,694
$542
$2,733
$3,061
$3,968
$3,670
$1,976
$1,595
$323
$3,731
$3,567
$2,815
$2,770
$585
$1,892
$1,599
$864
$721
$3,090
$2,510
$2,413
$1,465
$739
$418
$738
$486
$2,638
$2,756

$2,898
$309
$3,340
$301
$4,163
$304
$2,650
$2,424
$2,850
$323
$1,654
$1,688

B2861P004
B3757P0278
B4677P59
B4543P47
B3856P0265
B2293P0154
B2926P0240
B4584P293
B4720P182
B2478P0326
B2280P0071
B3069P0031
B4619P304 B3855P168
B2039P0134
B4100P0001
B2704P0176
B4473P292
B3260P0211
B1306P0130
B2289P0290
B2271P0031,B2726P0086
B4062P0065

B3081P0206
B2619P0039
B4073P0294
B2640P0217

B2714P0230
B4073P0294
B4865P70
B2619P0041
B2619P0039
B3966P0279
B4696P268
B4547P88
B4634P245
B2543P0233
B4258P0122



012-033
012-033-A
012-033-B
012-033-C
012-034
012-035
012-036
012-037
012-038
012-038-A
012-038-B
012-038-C
012-039
012-039-A
012-040
012-041
012-042
012-042-A
012-042-B
012-043
012-044
012-046
012-047
012-047-A
012-047-B
012-047-
B-1
012-048
012-049
012-049-A
012-049-B
012-050
012-051
012-052
012-053
012-054
012-055
012-055-A
012-056
012-057
012-058

166
344
547
468
1099
651
923
1516
1187
333
1582
458
162
938
1248
27
1358
504
1711
1268
1129
969
880
54
1295

794
1256
232
1026
617
1299
45
1417
1284
1145
788
1877
1029
932
727

LANDRY MARK E. &

TOWER KENNETH & MARY LOU
PEIL ROBERT C. & SARAH L.
BEAULIEU DONNA B.
SPAULDING MYRON

KNOX BOBBYJO L.

CHUBBUCK NANCY (TRUSSELL)
ACKERSON WILLIAM E. & MARY K.
SILVERIO MARK P.
DEMERCHANT JEAN

BELL JAMES N. & DARLENE D.

DEMERCHANT (GRANDSOULT) KATHLEEN E.

MAGNUSEN DAVID M. & THERESA
FREEMAN EDWARD & JOYCE

BUNTING WILLIAM H.

KAMINSKY CHRISTOPER J. & MARY C.
THORNTON THOMAS E. JR.

THORNTON THOMAS E. Ill & CHARLENE
THORNTON ALAN JR. & MELISSA ANN
MANSIR JR. PAUL A.

THORNTON ALAN T. & JOYCE

BALBO SUZANNE E. & WILLIAM C. TOWLE
MONTAGNINO LEONARD P. HEIRS
BARNARD JAMES R.

JAMISON ROBERTA C. & THOMAS A.

ROSS BRYAN W. & ANGELA M.
CENTRAL MAINE POWER
MONTAGNINO DOMENICK & CORDELIA
KINNEY DOUGLAS A. & EVELYN A.
FRANKLIN ROGER M. & CAROL A.
BALBO SUZANNE E. & WILLIAM C. TOWLE
NIEWOLA GLEN WILLIAM

BUNTING WILLIAM H.

BUNTING WILLIAM H.

TIBBETTS BARRY & ELAINE

BUNTING WILLIAM H.

THORNTON CORY J.

MAGNUSEN DAVID M. & THERESA
TIBBETTS BARRY & ELAINE

CHASE C. PATRICK

33
23
43
17
527
515
503
475
493
467

o

305
18
34
72
16
13
13

205

167

109

143

145

168
116
160

O OO O oo

356

o O o

HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
HUNTS MEADOW ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
LIBBY LANE

HENRY LANE

HENRY LANE

HENRY LANE

HENRY LANE

HENRY LANE
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD

GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
DEXTER LANE

DEXTER LANE

DEXTER LANE

151
1.58
2.34
1.75
2.89
0.74

2.2

6.04
4.7
3.13
4.05
14
10.2
63.69
49
74.8
1.75
2.2
1.32
2.1
17.4
16.76
3.6
5.74

15
124
8.4
11
3.5
47
10
41
48

16.61
4.39
14
5.4
4.9

$31,815
$30,120
$31,260
$30,375
$32,085
$25,000
$31,050
$32,250
$36,082
$34,800
$32,445
$23,825
$32,450
$29,410
$73,595
$66,100
$79,150
$30,375
$31,050
$30,000
$30,900
$45,170
$44,658
$33,150
$35,842

$30,000
$372,000
$37,970
$40,050
$33,000
$54,800
$29,250
$16,400
$18,384
$3,000
$6,362
$34,335
$32,450
$7,820
$1,877

$0
$92,541
$130,668
$126,138
$153,813
$13,165
$8,800
$151,212
$79,649
$104,874
$171,933
$0

$0

$0
$44,050
$108,324
$74,328
$119,687
$71,183
$78,228
$68,461
$77,528
$245,627
$106,092
$109,812

$71,450
$0
$56,783
$145,565
$94,979
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$12,099
$0

$0

$0

$0
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$21,000
$0
$0
$15,000
$21,000

$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$477
$1,615
$2,429
$2,123
$2,563

$572

$373
$2,527
$1,736
$1,870
$2,841

$357

$487

$441
$1,540
$2,391
$2,077
$2,251
$1,534
$1,623
$1,175
$1,840
$4,354
$1,864
$1,870

$1,522
$5,580
$1,196
$2,784
$1,695
$822
$439
$246
$276
$45
$95
$697
$487
$117
$28

B2058P0146
B1543P0094
B4882P270
B1642P0324
B4630P310
B4615P246
B1580P0267
B1876P0343
B4785P43
B0940P0030
B3495P00086
B4129P0002

B1390P0343
B2536P0275
B2657P0057
B1433P0031
B4185P0182
B4300P0078

B4589P47

B4054P0133
B1170P0105
B3793P0310

B3173P00229
B467P454
B2641P0280
B2388P0094
B2641P0279
B4589P47
B2222P0243

B0704P0217
B2198P0017
B2570P0150
B4968P132

B2239P0090
B3863P0141



012-059
012-060
012-061
012-061-A
012-062
012-063
012-064
012-064-A
012-065
012-065-A
012-065-B
012-066
012-066-A
012-067
012-068

245
939
1360
1823
1063
922
185
973
1484
1737
1738
42
836
600
317

HAY LISA M. & CHRISTINE K. CARTER
MAGNUSEN DAVID M. & THERESA
RICHARDS DOUG & AMY D.
RICHARDS DOUGLAS E. & PAMELA A.
KATLER MAX R. & THERESA L.
MAGNUSEN DAVID M. & THERESA
MAGNUSEN DAVID M. & THERESA
FREEMAN CATHY N.

CHIARELL JULIE O.

CHIARELL JERALD J. & JULIE O.
CHIARELL JERALD J.

GREGOIRE ROBERT C. & CATHY LYN
PRATT RICHARD L. & ELLEN

POPKIN MICHAEL

OSHIMA TOKIKO & JOHN PRANIO

62
42
45
23

440

490

530

44
137

DEXTER LANE
ROONEY LANE
ROONEY LANE
ROONEY LANE
ROONEY LANE
ROONEY LANE
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
GARDINER ROAD
HENRY LANE
HENRY LANE

21
53
14.21
3.01
42.2
7.5
0.5
12.7
4.5
6.25
6.38
2.5
4.5
15
5.16

$37,900
$58,250
$42,618
$32,265
$61,680
$37,250

$750
$41,410
$24,500
$36,250
$26,354
$31,500
$24,500
$43,250
$35,378

$0

$0
$192,858
$93,745
$147,013
$97,649
$0
$244,372
$0
$170,120
$0
$102,844
$0
$141,396
$106,402

$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$15,000

$569
$874
$3,307
$1,890
$2,905
$1,798
$11
$4,287
$368
$2,871
$395
$1,790
$368
$2,770
$1,902

B4337P0025

B3371P0185
B4021P0012
B4076P0007

B1486P0071
B2244P58

B4277P0090
B3394P0107
B3394P0110
B1965P0238
B1965P0238
B2028P0278
B3427P0172



